Introduction: Power-Data May 7, 2025
15
PRICING & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Introduction: Power-Data
May 7, 2025
16
Microphone 17
Shelf Lights 17

Standard housing color is black.
Each light has a 9-foot power cord. Power cords for Chicago (all but 72w), LA and New York are
available; inquire regarding ordering information.
Introduction: May 7, 2025
18
Wire Management
7.6 9
13.7
8.09.0
7.6
RACEWAY CHANNELS Raceway Channels (Black) Product No. List $
(2) Raceways @ 22 plus 3 clips 501.3000 102
Contains two pieces of wire raceway, 22 inches long, and three clips for inner-cabinet wire
management. Standard color is black. Raceways may be snapped open/close.
See diagram for possible mounting applications; suitable for above work surface areas as well as
under surface locations.
CAVO CABLE DROP 30-in Nominal Desk Height Product No. List $
Design by Fig40 White (white spandex thread) WMCD30WH 291
Black (black spandex thread) WMCD30BL 291
Steel  (black spandex thread) WMCD30ST 291
40-in Nominal Standing Height Product No. List $
White (white spandex thread) WMCD40WH 315
Black (black spandex thread) WMCD40BL 315
Steel (black spandex thread) WMCD40ST 315
All colors come with either white or black spandex thread.
Additional colors are available upon request; use the following link to review color choices:
Custom colors are also available, but subject to a one-time mixing charge per order, as follows:

Widths: 2-72. Append width to product prefix; multiply width by $/Inch for list price (note $ Minimum).
Units are softplug with a 72-in cord. For hardwire unit, specify HW; hardwire units have 72-in hardwire whip.
! Notes:
Use TTAA PowerData8, TTV Vents and TTBE Brush Grommets solo or in-series with other modules.
Lids and vents are MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum w Steel Tint; other components are MRG Resin Black.
Modules with PowerData8, TTAB and TTAC, includes duplex outlet, (1) USB-A (2.1 amps),
   (1) USB-C (18 watts), (1) RJ45 Cat 6 with whip, and (1) HDMI with whip.
* TTAB and TTAC units have an overhanging lid, width is nominal; a TTBE Brush Grommet (any width) must
   be added on the side indicated.
Introduction: May 7, 2025
28
Power-Data
SURFACE POWER-DATA (cont.)
Power-Comm Troughs, Single Single Recessed Trough # Doors # Modules MRSA Finish List $
Power-Comm Single Trough    7w 1 1 SYT.S00.007 2271
Power-Comm Single Trough   12w 1 1 SYT.S00.012 2314
Power-Comm Single Trough   18w 1 1 SYT.S00.018 2359
Power-Comm Single Trough   24w 1 1 SYT.S00.024 2433
Power-Comm Single Trough   30w 1 1 SYT.S00.030 2490
Power-Comm Single Trough   36w 2 2 SYT.S00.036 3525
Power-Comm Single Trough   42w 2 2 SYT.S00.042 3631
Power-Comm Single Trough   48w 2 2 SYT.S00.048 3807
Power-Comm Single Trough   54w 2 2 SYT.S00.054 3884
Power-Comm Single Trough   60w 2 2 SYT.S00.060 3983
Power-Comm Single Trough   66w 2 2 SYT.S00.066 4136
Power-Comm Single Trough   72w 3 3 SYT.S00.072 5398
Power-Comm Single Trough   78w 3 3 SYT.S00.078 5466
Power-Comm Single Trough   84w 3 3 SYT.S00.084 5535
Power-Comm Single Trough   90w 3 3 SYT.S00.090 5612
Power-Comm Single Trough   96w 3 3 SYT.S00.096 5706
Power-Comm Single Trough  102w 3 3 SYT.S00.102 5858
Power-Comm Single Trough  108w 4 4 SYT.S00.108 6755
Power-Comm Single Trough  114w 4 4 SYT.S00.114 6941
Power-Comm Single Trough  120w 4 4 SYT.S00.120 7223
Power-Comm Single Trough  126w 4 4 SYT.S00.126 7324
Power-Comm Single Trough  132w 4 4 SYT.S00.132 7399
Power-Comm Single Trough  144w 5 5 SYT.S00.144 7891
Power-Comm Single Trough  150w 5 5 SYT.S00.150 8079
Power-Comm Single Trough  156w 5 5 SYT.S00.156 8243
Power-Comm Single Trough  162w 5 5 SYT.S00.162 9319
Power-Comm Single Trough  168w 5 5 SYT.S00.168 9560
Power-Comm Single Trough  180w 6 6 SYT.S00.180 10061
Notes:
Depth is 6.3 inches; width dimensions are 0.8 inches greater than nominal listings above.
One grounded triplex outlet per door, on center; outlets have a 10 foot cord; UL-approved.
Specify Connector Modules from following pages.
Standard finish is MRSA Resin Satin Aluminum on lids and housing; see options below.
Optional Materials, Lids only: Change 6th digit to: Add, per lineal inch (w):
Frosted Glass G $ 3
Silex Faux-Leather L $ 8
Solid Surface (Avonite® Polaris) C $ 7
Optional Finish, Lids & Housing: Specify: Add, per lineal inch (w):
Brushed Nickel Option BN $ 39
For hard-wired troughs with duplex outlets, add HW to the product number; add $564 per door.
15 amp duplex
- One Type-A Port and one Type-C Port; combined total of 5.1A of charging power
- Type-A Port can charge maximum 2.4 Amps @ 5V
- Type-C Port can charge maximum 3 Amps @ 5V
Introduction: Power-Data May 7, 2025
29
Power-Data
SURFACE POWER-DATA (cont.)
Power-Comm Troughs, Dual Dual Recessed Trough # Doors # Modules MRSA Finish List $
Power-Comm Dual Trough    7w 2 2 SYT.N00.007 3579
Power-Comm Dual Trough   12w 2 2 SYT.N00.012 3638
Power-Comm Dual Trough   18w 2 2 SYT.N00.018 3695
Power-Comm Dual Trough   24w 2 2 SYT.N00.024 3762
Power-Comm Dual Trough   30w 2 2 SYT.N00.030 3868
Power-Comm Dual Trough   36w 4 4 SYT.N00.036 6101
Power-Comm Dual Trough   42w 4 4 SYT.N00.042 6231
Power-Comm Dual Trough   48w 4 4 SYT.N00.048 6387
Power-Comm Dual Trough   54w 4 4 SYT.N00.054 6574
Power-Comm Dual Trough   60w 4 4 SYT.N00.060 6710
Power-Comm Dual Trough   66w 4 4 SYT.N00.066 7004
Power-Comm Dual Trough   72w 6 6 SYT.N00.072 9236
Power-Comm Dual Trough   78w 6 6 SYT.N00.078 9303
Power-Comm Dual Trough   84w 6 6 SYT.N00.084 9427
Power-Comm Dual Trough   90w 6 6 SYT.N00.090 9591
Power-Comm Dual Trough   96w 6 6 SYT.N00.096 9813
Power-Comm Dual Trough  102w 6 6 SYT.N00.102 10061
Power-Comm Dual Trough  108w 8 8 SYT.N00.108 11798
Power-Comm Dual Trough  114w 8 8 SYT.N00.114 12265
Power-Comm Dual Trough  120w 8 8 SYT.N00.120 12782
Power-Comm Dual Trough  126w 8 8 SYT.N00.126 12960
Power-Comm Dual Trough  132w 8 8 SYT.N00.132 13185
Power-Comm Dual Trough  144w 10 10 SYT.N00.144 14931
Power-Comm Dual Trough  150w 10 10 SYT.N00.150 15033
Power-Comm Dual Trough  156w 10 10 SYT.N00.156 15223
Power-Comm Dual Trough  162w 10 10 SYT.N00.162 15411
Power-Comm Dual Trough  168w 10 10 SYT.N00.168 15603
Power-Comm Dual Trough  180w 12 12 SYT.N00.180 18410
Notes:
Depth is 12.9 inches; width dimensions are 0.8 inches greater than nominal listings above.
One grounded triplex outlet per door, on center; outlets have a 10 foot cord; UL-approved.
Specify Connector Modules from following pages.